| INS. CASE OWNER: | CAN THING CC 4/AXA1800 7789 | PWNY2 LEKE: |
|--|--|--|
| don't live a | ANTIAN ASSIGNMENT | Date / Hime: W/18 |
| = Surveyor | | Registered in Merimen: 2/2/18 |
| Pre-assign / CCU / Insured Vehicle No. | SHC 5944H Claim No. | · Louhou |
| Name of Insured | TRANS-UPE STRUCTS VIL POLICY NO. | : V/x (p16 875W- |
| Insured Tel No. | HP: Make/Mod | |
| Excess Sec II :S\$ | 0.000 D.O.A: 15718 Place of Act | cident: 57% VEWANNIA RY UP |
| Is driver the owner? | | |
| If NO. Driver Nam Driver Tel N | | PORT (YES / NO : TP GIA REPORT YES / NO Final ? Yes / No |
| 64£ 20 | 0HJ → → | |
| INSRS WSP: Tel: Liability \$1 | INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS: RMKS: | INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS: |
| Date/ Time | | DATE OF |
| 31/2/1 | CUE MENT-4 | STAGE DATE / PIC Non-Reporting ltr (1st): |
| VIATA | देशर प्रमुख्या - प्रानिष्टि से जाता में हिस्सी कु कारताने हि | Non-Reporting ltr (2nd): |
| N6 | CHEDANIA | Non-Reporting ltr (Final): Notification ltr (if non-pickup): |
| | THE LOD IN BY BULLIL | Call Ob |
| The base of the same of the sa | WOTH CLHALING, OF CLAIM RESPONDED | After call lit to OI: DOZII - OC Documentation Check List: Handler Typist |
| 15/02/19 | THE KENDENED, CONFLICTING VETCOLORS. | |
| | CANOTA MY MALTIMEN | After call fir to OF (CUILL) |
| 11 | 9 8000 BURGE TO OI TO NOTIFY TO CUL | Authorisation To Act: |
| | the allegan beautiful | Release Voucher: |
| pl/soki) | LIKE NABORAL DOLS MYRROLDE YELLOWIT | Final Repair Bill: Car Rental Invoice: |
| 15/02/19 | grave while there is the only | Towing Invoice |
| 100019 | ANA APPROVED WANDER. | LTA4GIA: |
| Pileo er | SENIO 197 OPPER TO TE. | Medical Bill: |
| osbalia . | TP ACCEPTED OFFEIL. | PIR: |
| 0.000 | ALL DOOR IN ORDER. | Mandate/Reject Instruction |
| 0 | - to cubet. | LOD |
| | | Payment Breakdown Form: |
| PRELIMINARY ADVICE | Date/Time: Sent By: | Post-Repair Photos: |
| | | Others: |
| FINALIZATION | Date/Time: Confirm with: | Confirm by: |
| Repair Cost: 14 | ss 11,700.00 7 days) Reduction: 57 % | |
| FINAL SETTLEMENT | Date/Time: OB OF 1/9 Confirm with SHIFON NO.: NIL | Email Call |
| Final Liability: | | If NO or B 28cArs Light SET 15 |
| Repair Cost:(いんかつ) | SS 12,519 -00 | 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 |
| Loss of Rental (LOR): | | 1441411 |
| Loss of Use (LOU): Loss of Income (LOI): | SS \(\(\frac{1000.00}{000}\) \(\frac{100}{00}\) \(\frac{100}{0}\) \(\fracolor\) \(\frac{100}{0}\) \(\frac{100}\) \(\frac{100}{0}\) \(\frac | V |
| LOR only LOU only | LOR + LOU LOR + LOI Tick only one | |
| GIA/LTA Search | SS 7-45 | |
| Medical: | 55 - | 1) Claim status: Normal/Reject/Private Settle |
| Disbursement: | SS - (e.g. Tow/ Independent) | 2) Report Format: |
| Legal Cost | ss — | 3) Survey fee: 4 390 - 00 |
| Total: | SS 13,526. At Global Sum SS: - | |
| FINAL PAYMENT | Date/Time: Confirm with: | Email Call |
| Payce 1: | 55 18,626-45 Name 1: HG GOLUTION | ALE CLD |
| Payee 2: (Strike if N.A.) | S\$ Name 2: | |
| Payce 3: (Strike if N.A.) | SS — Name 3: | |



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No. 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

| AXA | INSURANCE PTE | LTD | Ref : CC4/AXA1800 | Ref : CC4/AXA18003389/Ahb3 | | | | |
|-----|---------------------------------|---|----------------------------------|----------------------------|--|--|--|--|
| | IENTON WAY #24- TOWERSINGAPO | | Date : 22-02-2018 Code : AXA2 | | | | | |
| 1. | | Policy Par | ticulars :- THIRD PARTY CLA | IM | | | | |
| | Insured Veh. | SHC 5944H | Veh. Inspected | SGE 2007J | | | | |
| | Policy No. | | Coverage (\$) | 0.00 | | | | |
| | Claim No. | | Excess (\$) | 0.00 | | | | |
| | Assign From | | Assign Date | 22/02/2018 | | | | |
| 2. | | Vehic | cle Particulars & Condition | | | | | |
| | Make & Model | | c.c | 0 | | | | |
| | Engine No. | HIDDEN | Year of Reg. | | | | | |
| | Chassis No. | | Colour | Colour | | | | |
| | Odometer | 2- | Steering | | | | | |
| | Brakes | | Modification | Modification | | | | |
| | General | | | | | | | |
| 3. | | | Conditions of Tyres | | | | | |
| | | Size | Make | Balance | | | | |
| | R/H Front Tyre | | | mm | | | | |
| | L/H Front Tyre | | | mm | | | | |
| | R/H Rear Tyre | | | mm | | | | |
| | L/H Rear Tyre | | | mm | | | | |
| 4. | | D | escription of Damages | | | | | |
| - | 1 | | General Information | | | | | |
| 5. | Accident Date | 15/02/2018 | Inspection Date | 22/02/2018 | | | | |
| | Survey held at | MG SOLUTION PTE L | | | | | | |
| | ourvey new at | 23 KAKI BUKIT AVE 4 (SOUTH WING) #02-0 VICOM INSPECTION SINGAPORE 415933 | 3B | | | | | |
| 5a. | | | Remarks | | | | | |
| | A)THE INSPECTION | ON WAS CONDUCTED (| ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BA | SIS | | | | |



23 Kaki Bukit Avenue 4 (South Wing) #02-03 Singapore 415933

Tel: (+65) 6243 1373 | Fax: (+65) 6243 1376

Reg. No: 201427944N

Email: mg3solution@gmail.com

TO

: AXA INSURANCE

DATE

20/02/2018

ATTENTION

: MOTOR CLAIMS DEPT

JOB TYPE T/P CLAIM

ESTIMATE REPORT

VEHICLE DETAILS

VEHICLE NO

: SGE2007J

Vic

MODEL

: AUDI A4

CHASSIS NO

ACCIDENT DETAILS

DATE : 15-Feb-18

TIME : 15:10HRS

THIRD PARTY REQUESTOR / CONTACT :

JACK LI

CLAIM DETAIL : PARTS

| S/N | DESCRIPTION | QTY | UNIT LIST PRICE | TOTAL LIST PRICE |
|-----|---------------------------------------|-----|--------------------|---------------------|
| 1 | FRONT DOOR LH Sewhol | 1 | \$ 1,955.00 | \$ 1,955.00 |
| 2 | ROCKER PANEL LH Pegis | -1- | \$ 1,680.00 | \$ 1,680.00 |
| 3 | REAR DOOR LH Deuted | 4 | \$ 2,100.00 | \$ 2,100.00 |
| 4 | REAR DOOR LOCK LH 2 d | 4 | \$ 520.00 | s 520.00 |
| 5 | REAR DOOR WEATHERSTRIPE | 4 | \$ 311.00 | \$ 311.00 |
| 6 | REAR DOOR INNER BOARD LH | 7 | \$ 850.00 | \$ 850.00 |
| 7 | REAR DOOR POWER WINDOW MOTOR 144 ~ | 1 | \$ 455.30 | \$ 455.30 |
| 8 | REAR DOOR POWER WINDOW REGULATION BUT | 9. | \$ 480.90 | \$ 480.90 |
| 9 | REAR BUMNPER Teled | 7 | \$ 1,420.00 | \$ 1,420.00 |
| 10 | REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER LH NG- | 1 | \$ 62.00 | \$ 62.00 |
| 6 | REAR WINDSCREEN MOULDING | 11 | \$ 280.00 | \$ 280.00 |
| 11 | REAR FENDER LH Distorted | 4 | \$ 1,820.00 | \$ 1,820.00 |
| 12 | REAR FENDER INNER COWLINH LH | 1 | \$ 180.00 | \$ 180.00 |
| 15 | REAR LOWER ARM (STRAIGHT) LH | 1 | \$ 597.00 | \$ 597.00 |
| 16 | REAR LOWER ARM (ARCED) LH | -1 | \$ 756.00 | \$ 756.00 |
| 17 | REAR KNUCKLE ARM LH Best | -1 | \$ 970.00 | \$ 970.00 |
| 18 | REAR KNUCKLE ARM BEARING LH | 1 | \$ 546.00 | \$ 546.00 |
| 19 | REAR WHEEL HUP LH Royd | 148 | \$ 367.00 | \$ 367.00 |

| 20 REAR SHOCK ABSORBER | ILH Hen | 1 | \$ | 1,155.00 | \$ 1,155.00 |
|------------------------|-----------|------|-----|----------|-----------------|
| 21 REAR UPPER ARM LH | Bart | 1 | \$ | 498.00 | \$ 498.00 |
| | 12 406 90 | TOTA | LPR | NCE | \$ 17,003.20 |
| | 12.00 | | | | |

10877-31

LESS 0%

SUB TOTAL PRICE \$ 17,003.20

SPECIAL NETT ITEMS

| S/N | DESCRIPTION | QTY | UNIT S/NETT | TOTAL S/NETT | |
|-----|--|-----|----------------|-----------------|---|
| 1 | REAR DOOR INNER BOARD CLIPS(SET) //www | -1 | \$ 20.00 | \$ 20.00 | - |
| 2 | REAR BUMPER CLIP (SET) | 1 | \$ 20.00 | \$ 20.00 | 9 |
| 3 | REAR FENDER INNER COWLING CLIPS (SET) | 1 | \$ 20.00 | \$ 20.00 | + |
| 4 | REAR WINDSCREEN SEALANT | :1 | \$ 120.00 | \$ 120.00 | 4 |
| 5 | REAR WINDSCREEN INNER SEAL | 1 | \$ 100.00 | S 100:00 | 4 |
| 6 | REAR WHEEL RIM Lt | 1 | \$ 2,000.00 | \$ 2,000.00 | - |
| 7 | REAR WHEEL TYRE >> | 12 | \$ 1,000.00 | \$ 1,000.00 | 1 |

970

TOTAL

\$ 3,280.00

CLAIM DETAILS: LABOUR AND SPRAY PAINTING (REAR)

| 1 | PANEL BEATING, REMOVAL AND REPLACING PARTS | \$ | 1,600.60 | 1100. |
|---|--|----|----------|-------|
| 2 | TO SPRAY PAINT AFFECTED AREA | s | 1,400:00 | 1000 |
| 3 | TO CHECK DIAGNOSTICS OF VEHICLE MANAGEMENT/CONTROL UNITS, RESET | s | 120,00 | - 103 |
| 4 | TUFF COAT | s | 120.00 | 50 |
| 5 | TO REMOVE AND REFIX REAR WINDSCREEN | \$ | 120.00 | |
| 6 | TO REMOVE AND REFIX FRONT & REAR DOOR FITTINH | s | 280,00 | 160 |
| 7 | TO REMOVE AND REFIX QUANTER GLASS | \$ | 100.00 | 60 |
| 8 | FOUR WHEEL ALIGNMENT | \$ | 120,00 | 80. |
| 9 | REMOVE AND REFIX REAR UNDERCARRIAGE | s | 350,00 | 220 |

TOTAL

\$4,210.00

ESTIMATE REPORT

SURVEYOR

CONTACT NO

NO OF DAYS

TOTAL PARTS COST : \$

20,283.20

4,210.00

24,493.20

TOTAL LABOUR COST: \$ TOTAL REPAIR COST : \$ APPROVED DETAILS

LKK Auto Consultants hence the Repairer of the following:

To resurvey before/after spray pain:

- To display distraged part(s) during
- Facts proces are support to confirm.
- Test party sillings on a "Without" No illegal mos/ication(s) is allower.

PART BY PART / LUMP SUM + Supplementary item(s) must be m is subject to final approval from in....

Acknowledged by Repairer

Synthetic Date:

2890

Adria his Hs: 1171C. L/s 22/12/18.

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

| Vehicle Owner Particulars | |
|-------------------------------|---------------------------------------|
| Owner ID Type: | Singapore NRIC |
| Owner ID: | 8805H |
| Vehicle Details | |
| Vehicle No.: | SGE2007J |
| Vehicle to be Exported: | Yes |
| ntended De-registration Date: | 22 Feb 2018 |
| Vehicle Make: | AUDI |
| Vehicle Model: | A4 1.8 TFSI MU ATTRACTION |
| Primary Colour: | White |
| Manufacturing Year: | 2015 |
| Engine No.: | CJE113684 |
| Chassis No.: | WAUZZZ8K4FA179814 |
| Maximum Power Output: | 125.0 kW (167 bhp) |
| Open Market Value: | \$29,472.00 |
| Original Registration Date: | 18 Nov 2015 |
| First Registration Date: | 18 Nov 2015 |
| ransfer Count: | 1 |
| Actual ARF Paid: | \$28,261.00 |
| ntended PARF Rebate Details | |
| ARF Eligibility: | Yes |
| ARF Eligibility Expiry Date: | 17 Nov 2025 |
| ARF Rebate Amount: | \$21,195.00 |
| ntended COE Rebate Details | |
| OE Expiry Date: | 17 Nov 2025 |
| OE Category: | B - Car above 1600cc or 97kW (130bhp) |
| OE Period(Years): | 10 |
| QP Paid: | \$57,501.00 |
| OE Rebate Amount: | \$44,494.00 |
| otal Rebate Amount: | \$65,689,00 |

The information contained herein is correct as at 22 Feb 2018

Print Received Message

This mail is associated with:

*SGE2007J (C0471011) [SHC5944H] TP CHUA MENG HUA Feb 15 2018 3:00PM [TRANS-CAB SERVICES PTE LTD] MG Solution Pte Ltd

AXA Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ) (AXA_SG), sent on 16/03/2019 16:25 PM. From

To LKK HQ

Alert - Adj Mandate Approved (S\$13526.45) - SGE2007J - Claim Handler: Khor Saw Theng Subject

| Approved:13526.45. | | |
|--------------------|--|--|
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |



23 Kaki Bukit Ave 4, AAS Kaki Bukit Centre #02-03 Singapore 415933 Tel: 6243 1373 Fax: 6243 1376 (GST Reg. No. 201427944N)

Date

: 23/05/2018

Your Ref

: SHC5944H

To

: AXA INSURANCE SINGAPORE PTE LTD

Attn

: Motor Claims Department

Dear Sir/Mdm.

RE: ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLE SGE2007J & SHC5944H ON 15/02/2018 AT ALONG SERVICE ROAD OF BLK 538 AND BLK 536 OF JELAPANG ROAD.

We refer to the above matter.

Attached copies of the following for your kind perusal:

- Proforma Bill No.188154 @ S\$12,519.00 (Inclusive Of 7% GST)
- Loss of Use @ S\$1,200.00 (10 Days x S\$120)
- LTA Search @ S\$7.45
- 4) Authorisation to Act
- 5) GIA Report

Hope the above is in order and kindly let us have your confirmation soon.

Tax invoice will be issue upon amount finalized.

Thank You.

Yours faithfully,

Sharon Chia

HP: 9188 6931

E-mail: mg3solution@gmail.com

Vic (LKKAuto)

From:

Vic (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Wednesday, 13 February, 2019 3:13 PM

To:

claims

Cc:

Admin A; Vic (LKKAuto); carrisalee@ava-ins.com; foonghon@ava-ins.com;

icewong@ava-ins.com

Subject:

YOUR REF: P1680520 (SHC5944H)_ACCIDENT INVOLVING SHC 5944H AND SGE

2007J AT/ALONG 538 JELAPANG ROAD CAR PARK ON 15/02/2018

13 FEBRUARY 2019

TRANS-CAB SERVICES PTE LTD SINGAPORE

Dear Sir/Madam,

OUR REF: CC4/AXA18003389/Ahb3 YOUR REF: P1680520 (SHC5944H)

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SHC 5944H AND SGE 2007J AT/ALONG 538 JELAPANG ROAD CAR PARK ON 15/02/2018

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed by your motor insurer, AXA Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third party claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from M/s MG SOLUTION PTE LTD acting on behalf of the owner of SGE 2007J against your motor insurance policy.

Pursuant to the above said accident wherein you and/or your authorized driver had amongst other information given us your version of how the accident had occurred, we as the appointed agent of your insurers shall proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with third party claimant. Unless proven otherwise.

Please be informed that your No-Claim Discount (NCD – if applicable) will be withheld for the time being. Pending for final allocation of liability in settlement by our principal.

We also wish to advise that there is an excess of S\$5,000/- is attached with Third Party Claims. Please be informed that you shall be liable for the excess following any settlement of the third party claim. The applicability of the excess is as follows:

- Any settlement equal to or above the excess, you shall be liable to make the payment of \$5000/-; or
- Any settlement below the excess, you shall be liable for the amount settled.

We shall keep you informed of the third party claim settlement and thereafter kindly let us have the excess payment in your cheque payable to "AXA Insurance Pte Ltd". Please indicate your vehicle registration number and the date of accident on the back of the cheque.

Notwithstanding the excess being applied and/or received by us for the above subject matter, we expressly reserve all our rights under the policy to refund the excess payment in the event that there arises any known policy breach and or exclusion material to coverage.

As Insurers, we shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according to the rights afforded under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your policy and seek to take conduct of third party claim(s) arising from this incident, at your own cost and defence, please reply to us within 10 days from the date of this letter. You intent must be formally expressed to AXA and acknowledged by AXA.

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the following if not provided at our reporting centre. The list below is not all inclusive and further document may be required:

- Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence and status (if any)
- · Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)
- · Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)
- Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)
- · Video footage of accident (if any)
- Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)
- If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third Party(s), you are to keep us informed of your legal representative(s) and the status of the claim.

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with any of the Third Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or settlement without our prior knowledge and consent. If you receive any correspondence or legal document such as a Writ of Summons in connection with this accident, please forward it to AXA immediately. You may email it to cst@axa.com.sg/vicalpeh@lkkauto.com or deliver it by hand to our Customer Care Centre.

This letter should **not** be regarded as a waiver by AXA of their rights to repudiate any claim because of any breach of policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised driver may have committed.

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), AXA shall keep you informed of the final indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact us at 6742 3197 or email us at vicalpeh@lkkauto.com.

Please quote the claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more effectively.

Best Regards,

Vic Alpeh | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6841-2096 | email: <u>vicalpeh@lkkauto.com</u> | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

LKK Save the Earth Print only when necessary

This e-mail contain confidential and privileged material, and are for the sole use of the intended recipient. Use or distribution by an unintended recipient is prohibited, and may be a violation of law. If you believe that you received this e-mail in error, please do not read this e-mail or any attached items. Please delete the e-mail and all attachments, including any copies thereof, and inform the sender that you have deleted the e-mail, all attachments and any copies thereof. Thank you.

Provided always that the discharge of my claim for damages relating to the damage to my vehicle shall not prejudice or affect my further claim for general and special damages for my personal injuries sustained in the same accident.

AUTHORIZATION TO ACT

| I, CHUA MENE HUA | ("the third party |
|--|-----------------------------------|
| claimant") | |
| OF BLK 542 JELAPANH KUND 1 | (13-42 SINGAFIRE (7154 (address), |
| owner of SGU MD71 (| |
| MG SOLUTION PTE LA | |
| ("The workshop") to act for me ; | with respect to my claim for |
| repair costs and/or rental and/o | |
| Vehicle No. SGE >WTJ that | was damaged pursuant to the |
| accident which occurred on 157 | 7/10 (date) along SERVICE READ |
| UF BLK 538 AND BLK 536 W | TELAPANT, ROAD (location) |
| involving Vehicle No/s SHC | |
| ("The accident"). | |
| I further authorize the workshop claim in a manner that they deen authorized to receive payment fu with payment cheque/s being made | I fit and the workshop is further |
| I further acknowledge that any a | settlement the workshop may reach |
| Dated this day of | > (month) 20 18 (year) |
| la l | MG 5 |
| Signed by "the third party claimant" | Signed by "the workshop" |

LETTER OF AUTHORITY

| Name : Clury Way Hun | |
|--|---|
| Address : BLK 142 JEHARNG RU | AP |
| HU3-42 SINGAPORE 6 | 71542 |
| Contact No : | |
| TO: AXA MULANCE THE LITE | |
| | |
| | |
| Dear Sirs, | |
| ACCIDENT INVOLVING SEE 2007 J | AND SHE \$44H ON 15/02/2018 |
| AT/ALONG SERVICE READ OF BLK | 534 AND BLK 536 OF JELAPANG RUAN |
| | |
| 1/WE, Chun wing hun | , am/are the registered owner of |
| motor car no. ShE 25073 | |
| | |
| Please note that I have assigned all compensat to M/S MG SOLUTION PTE LTD. | ions monies due to me/us in the above said accident |
| A AA DARKOO AA DOORA BAARA AA | ensation monies pertaining to the above-mentioned |
| accident to M/S MG SOLUTION PTELTD and for | rward your settlement cheque to M/S MG SOLUTION |
| PTE LTD whom I had authorized to collect the s | said compensation monies. |
| 941 001 (MODELLO VIII) | |
| Thankyou | |
| . \ | Ω |
| La | Siel- |
| Signature of Claimant | Witness Ry |



CLAIM REF

: C0471011

INSURED

: TRANS-CAB SERVICES PTE LTD

Provided always that this discharge of thy claim for damages relating to the damage to my without shall not prejudice or affect my further claim for general and special damages for my personal injuries austained in the same accident.

DISCHARGE VOUCHER

We/I, CHUA MENG HUA, NRIC. NO.50218805H hereby agree to accept the sum of dollars THIRTEEN THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED TWENTY SIX AND CENTS FORTY FIVE ONLY (\$\$13,526.45) paid to us/me by AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD as full and final settlement of all claims of whatever kind including damages for personal injuries and damages to property that we/I may have against the said AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD or their insured or the driver of motor vehicle no. SHC 5944H as a result of an accident along 538 JELAPANG ROAD CAR PARK on 15/02/2018 of which we/I were/was the driver/owner/ hirer/ passenger/rider/pillion/ insurer of motor vehicle no. SGE 20071.

We/I hereby declare that the said insurer or owner and/or driver of insured vehicle shall not be liable for any further claim(s) whatsoever and whosoever present or future that we/I may have against the said Insurer, owner and/or driver of vehicle no. <u>SHC 5944H</u> in connection directly or indirectly with the said accident and give our/my full and final discharge.

We/I hereby declare that we/I are/am the person(s) entitled to receive the above settlement and hereby undertake to indemnify AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD against any claim made or to be made in respect of this settlement.

It is understood and agreed that payment herein is made without admission of liability whatsoever on the part of the said insurer, owner and/or driver of vehicle no. SHC 5944H.

| Dated this | 65 | day of | 04 | 2019. |
|-------------------------|------|------------|---------|------------------|
| Claimant's Signature | : | 14 | | |
| NRIC no./ Company Stamp | : | 50218805H | | _ |
| Occupation/ Business | ÷ | INPOUL | | |
| Address | : 23 | KAKI BURIT | AVE 4 # | 102-03 5/415933) |
| Telephone No. | : 6 | 243 1373 | | _ |
| Witness's Name | :_ v | VONT SILH | ul | |
| Witness's Signature | : | SH | | _ |
| Witness's NRIC No. | : | G1066386K | | |
| | | | | |

23 Kaki Bukit Ave 4 (South Wing) #02-03B Vicom Inspection Centre, Singapore 415933 Tel: 6243 1373 Fax: 6243 1376 GST Reg. No.: 201427944N

MOTOR CLAIM DISCHARGE

| INSURED: | Chun Meng Hun |
|-------------------------|---|
| CAR/LORRY/CYCLE: | EG NO: SEE 20073 POLICY NO: - |
| A CCIDENT CLAIM NO | |
| | |
| | I / We confirm that I / we have taken delivery of Car / Lorry / Motor Cycle |
| Registered No | S&FE 2007 J |
| Messrs | MG SAMHOM PLE LAN |
| And that all repairs r | cessary as a result of an accident in which the said vehicle was involved on or |
| about the ¹⁵ | lay of20 have been completed to my / our satisfaction, and that |
| I / we have no furthe | claim on the above company in Respect thereof. |
| | |
| | |
| Date: | Signature: |
| | , |
| Co's Stamp: | NRIC No: |
| | |
| | |



23 Kaki Bukit Ave 4, AAS Kaki Bukit Centre #02-03 Singapore 415933 Tel: 6243 1373 Fax: 6243 1376 (GST Reg. No. 20-1427944-N)

TAX INVOICE

Bill To:

AXA INSURANCE SINGAPORE PTE LTD

8 SHENTON WAY #27-01 AXA TOWER SINGAPORE 068811 INVOICE No: TI 199081

PB No: 188154

Date: 05-April-2019

ATTN: MOTOR CLAIMS DEPARTMENT

Vehicle Number: SGE 2007J

| QTY | DESCRIPTION | | AMOUNT |
|-----|--|---|-----------|
| 1 | To carried out accident repair as per surveyor's recommendation (Lump Sum) | S | 11,700.00 |
| | | | |
| | BEFORE GST 7% GST | | 11,700.00 |
| | The state of the s | S | 12,519.00 |

Cheque should be made payable to MG Solution Pte Ltd

Co's stamp & Authorised Signature



23 Kaki Bukit Ave 4, AAS Kaki Bukit Centre #02-03 Singapore 415933 Tel: 6243 1373 Fax: 6243 1376 (GST Reg. No. 20-1427944-N)



PROFORMA BILL

BII To:

BIII No: 188154

AXA INSURANCE SINGAPORE PTE LTD

Date: 23-May-2018

8 SHENTON WAY #27-01 AXA TOWER SINGAPORE 068811

Vehicle Number: SGE 2007J

ATTN: MOTOR CLAIMS DEPARTMENT

| QTY | | | AMOUNT |
|-----|--|----|-----------|
| 1 | To carried out accident repair as per surveyor's recommendation (Lump Sum) | s | 11,700.00 |
| | | | |
| | | | |
| | BEFORE GST 7% GST | | 11,700.00 |
| | TOTAL | \$ | 12,519.0 |

Tax Invoice will be issue upon amount finalised.

Please note that our above offer and any settlement arising from the above offer are made on a without prejudice basis with sole intention of resolving the matter amicably without parties resorting to legal proceeding. Terms of such settlement should also not be disclosed in any other related matter(s) in respect of the accident. No reference shall be made to this offer or any settlement arising from this offer in any other related matters.

Co's stamp & Authorised Signature

Land Transport Authority 10 Sin Ming Drive Singapore 575701 GST Registration No.:: 6/4-0006629-2

Print Date/Time : 20 Feb 2018 / 13:26:58

0.00

Receipt Date/Time : 20 Feb 2018 / 13:26:56

Tax Invoice/Receipt

Receipt No.: ITNET-00000-180220-001068

| Previous Receipt No. ; | | | | |
|--|-----------------------|---|------------------------|-----------------------------|
| S/N Item Description/ Business Transaction Reference No. | | Amount Before GST (55) | GST Amount (S\$) | Amount After GST (SS) |
| Result of Insurance Enquiry - SHC5944H As at 15 Feb 2018/15:10:00 Insurance Co: AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD Insurance Enquiry - SHC5944H | | | | 40.58. |
| Enquiry Fee 20180220132534654063 | | 7.00 | 0.49 | 7.49 |
| | Sub-Total | 7.00 | 0.49 | 7.49 |
| | Total Before Rounding | 7.00 | 0.49 | 7.49 |
| | Rounding Difference | | | 0.04 |
| | Total Amount Payable | | | 7.45 |
| | Pad By | | | |
| | 20160222132538777 | Direct Debit: sNii (Internet Banking | | 7.45 |
| | Total | | | 7.45 |
| | Cash Change: | | | 0.00 |
| | Tendered Amount | | | 7.45 |

THANK YOU AND HAVE A NICE DAY!

Excess Refundable Amount

Please ensure that all payments to the Authority are good and promptly settled by the payment service provider / financial institution. Otherwise, the transaction and receipt is considered void and late fee may apply.

Vehicle Insurance Particulars Result

Vehice No. 5HC 5944H Incident Date/Time 15 Feb 2018 / 15:10:00

Insurance Company Name AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD

Print OK Save as PDF

Merimen e-Claims Page 1 of 1

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report) Proceed Direct Settlement

| Case | Votified | Est Submitted | Ad) Assigned | Adj Rpt | | Adj S | Submitted | Ins Auth'ed | Sta | tus | |
|---|-------------------|------------------------|--|-------------------------|-----------------------|-----------------------------|--|--------------------|---------|---------------------------------|----------|
| Main | 21 Feb 2018 | | 21 Feb 2018 15:10 Edit Adj Rpt | S\$11,700 Edit Estir | | - | 1,700.00 tw Rpt | | Re | nding for port ancel Case | 4 |
| | tain | ∏ Re | eference | Cla | im Deta | ills | | Documents | | ٦. | Show All |
| CLAIM SU | FOLDER DE | TAILS | | | | | [Created I | by insurer] | | | |
| Insured: | TRANS-C | AB SERVICES PT | ELTD, Co. Reg. No | o.: 20030387 | 78K | | | | | | |
| Main Claimant: | CHUA ME | NG HUA, ID: SO | 218805H | | | | | | | | |
| Vehicle Reg. No.: | eg. SGE2007J | | | | Date of L | 055 | 15/02/2018 15:00 - :59 [26 Months and 28 Days From LTA Reg Date (Man Yr)] | | | | |
| Claim Type: | pe: TP / C0471011 | | | Policy/Co Note No.: | | P1680520 (Third Party Only) | | | | | |
| Vehicle Reg. No. (Insured): | SHC5944 | н | | | Policy No (Claiman | | GA310721/1 | | | | |
| 1 | | | | | Excess: | | \$\$5,000.00 | | | | |
| Repairer: | MG Soluti | on Pte Ltd (HQ) | 23 Kaki Bukit Avenu | re 4 #02-038 | B, VICOM | 1 Insp | ection Centr | e, 415933 Kaki Buk | it - Te | el: 918869 | 31 |
| Handling Insurer: | AXA Insu | rance Pte Ltd (H | Q) - Tel: 6338 7288 | [Handled | by Kho | r Sav | w Theng - 6 | 880 4754] | | | |
| Claimant's Insurer: | AXA Insu | rance Pte Ltd (H | Q) - Tel: 6338 7288 | E | | | | | | | |
| Adjuster: | LKK Auto | Consultants Pte | Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 62: | 56-3561 [| Handled | by A | DRIAN LIN | g) [Final Rpt | due I | 02/03/20 | 018] |
| Driver/Custo dian (Insured): | | SZE (65 / Male) , | NRIC: S0176045 | I, Tel: +65 | 9639766 | 51 Em | nail: | | | | |
| ASSOCIAT | ED MAIL RE | CEIVED | | | | | | View | AH | Compose | Case Mai |
| AXA_SG | 29/11/2018) | : TP settlement - | date Approved (S: - C0471011/P168 ssignment - C047 | 0520 | | 0073 | - Claim Ha | ndler: Khor Saw T | *** | | |
| ALL ASSO | CIATED TAS | ks∃ | | | | V | /iew All S | earch Tasks Cre | ate Ne | w Task | Complet |
| Due Date | Priority | Type Task | Group Subject | t Handle | r As | sign | ed By | Completed On | Cr | eated On | Done |

Claim Documents

*SGE2007J (C0471011)
[SHC5944H]
TP
CHUA MENG HUA
Feb 15 2018 3:00PM
[TRANS-CAB SERVICES PTE LTD]
MG Solution Pte Ltd

| Vid | leo | | 1 per | page V | V |
|-----|-------------------|--|-------|-----------|----------|
| No | Finalized On | LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ) | | Thumbnall | Print |
| 1 | 13/02/19 14:53 | Video - Accident TP VIDEO POCITAGE | 0 | Load MP4 | |
| Let | ters/Corresponder | nces | 1 per | page 🔻 | V |
| Nο | Finalized On | LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ) | | Thumbnall | Print |
| 1 | (Draft) | Third Party Express Settlement - Payment Breakdown | 0 | Edit | |
| Pho | otos/Images | | 3 per | page V | 8 |
| No | Relabel/Reorder | LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ) | | Thumbnall | Print |
| 1 | 03/05/18 18:57 | General View | 0 | Load JPG | 4 |
| 2 | 03/05/18 18:57 | General View | 0 | Load JPG | V |
| 3 | 03/05/18 18:57 | General View | 0 | Load 3PG | V |
| 4 | 03/05/18 18:57 | General View | 0 | Load 3PG | [2] |
| 5 | 03/05/18 18:57 | General View | 0 | Load JPG | S |
| б | 03/05/18 18:57 | General View | 0 | Load JPG | V |
| 7 | 03/05/18 18:57 | General View | 0 | Load JPG | Z |
| В | 03/05/18 18:57 | General View | 6 | Load JPG | V |
| 9 | 03/05/18 18:57 | General View | 0 | Load JPG | 12 |
| 10 | 03/05/18 18:57 | General View | 0 | Load JPG | V |
| 11 | 03/05/18 18:57 | General View | 0 | Load JPG | V |
| 12 | 03/05/18 18:57 | General View | 0 | Load JPG | W |
| 13 | 03/05/18 18:57 | General View | 0 | Load JPG | V |
| 14 | 03/05/18 18:57 | General View | 0 | Load JPG | 2 |
| 15 | 03/05/18 18:57 | General View | 0 | Load JPG | V |
| 16 | 03/05/18 18:57 | General View | 0 | Load JPG | 1 |
| 17 | 03/05/18 18:57 | General View | 0 | Load JPG | V |
| 18 | 03/05/18 18:57 | General View | 0 | Load 3PG | V |
| 19 | 03/05/18 18:57 | General View | 0 | Load JPG | Ø |
| 20 | 03/05/18 18:57 | General View | 0 | Load JPG | V |
| 21 | 03/05/18 18:57 | General View | 0 | Load JPG | V |
| 22 | 03/05/18 18:57 | General View | 0 | Load JPG | W |
| 23 | 03/05/18 18:57 | General View | 0 | Load JPG | 50 |
| 24 | 03/05/18 18:57 | General View | 0 | Load JPG | V |
| 25 | 03/05/18 18:57 | General View | 0 | Load JPG | V |
| 26 | 03/05/18 18:57 | General View | 0 | Load JPG | V |
| 27 | 03/05/18 18:57 | General View | 0 | Load JPG | 4 |
| 28 | 03/05/18 18:57 | General View | 0 | Load JPG | V |
| 29 | 03/05/18 18:58 | Reinspection Photo | 0 | Load JPG | 3 |
| 30 | 03/05/18 18:58 | Reinspection Photo | 0 | Load JPG | V |

Page 2 of 3

| VId | eo | | 1 per s | rage 🗸 | V |
|---------|---------------------------------------|---|---------|---|----------|
| No | Finalized On | LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ) | | Thumbnail | Print |
| 31 | 03/05/18 18:58 | Reinspection Photo | 0 | Load JPG | V |
| 32 | 03/05/18 18:58 | Reinspection Photo | 0 | Load JPG | 50 |
| 33 | 03/05/18 18:58 | Reinspection Photo | 0 | Load JPG | V |
| _ | 03/05/18 18:58 | | 0 | Load JPG | V |
| 34 | | Reinspection Photo | | 100000000000000000000000000000000000000 | |
| 35 | 03/05/18 18:58 | Reinspection Photo | 0 | Load JPG | N |
| 36 | 03/05/18 18:58 | Reinspection Photo | 0 | Load JPG | N. |
| 37 | 03/05/18 18:58 | Reinspection Photo | 0 | Load JPG | V |
| 38 | 03/05/18 18:58 | Reinspection Photo | 0 | Load JPG | V |
| 39 | 03/05/18 18:58 | Reinspection Photo | 0 | Load JPG | V |
| 40 | 03/05/18 18:58 | Reinspection Photo | 0 | Load JPG | V |
| 41 | 03/05/18 18:58 | Reinspection Photo | 0 | Load JPG | V |
| 42 | 03/05/18 18:58 | Reinspection Photo | 0 | Load JPG | V |
| | | | 0 | | <u>S</u> |
| 43 | 03/05/18 18:58 | Reinspection Photo | | Load JPG | + |
| 44 | 03/05/18 18:58 | Reinspection Photo | 0 | Load JPG | V |
| 45 | 03/05/18 18:58 | Reinspection Photo | 0 | Load JPG | V |
| 46 | 03/05/18 18:58 | Reinspection Photo | 0 | Load JPG | V |
| 47 | 03/05/18 18:58 | Reinspection Photo | 0 | Load JPG | 8 |
| 48 | 03/05/18 18:58 | Reinspection Photo | 0 | Load JPG | V |
| 49 | 03/05/18 18:58 | Reinspection Photo | 0 | Load 3PG | V |
| 50 | 03/05/18 18:58 | Reinspection Photo | 0 | Load JPG | V |
| - | (1.50,000 (to. 5.0000) | I NOTICE TO THE PROPERTY. | 0 | | N. |
| 51 | 03/05/18 18:58 | Reinspection Photo | | Load JPG | |
| 52 | 03/05/18 18:58 | Reinspection Photo | 0 | Load JPG | V |
| 53 | 03/05/18 18:58 | Reinspection Photo | 0 | Load JPG | W |
| 54 | 03/05/18 18:58 | Reinspection Photo | 0 | Load JPG | N |
| 55 | 03/05/18 18:58 | Reinspection Photo | 0 | Load JPG | 1 |
| 56 | 03/05/18 18:58 | Reinspection Photo | 0 | Load 3PG | V |
| 57 | 03/05/18 18:58 | Reinspection Photo | 0 | Load 3PG | V |
| 58 | 03/05/18 18:58 | Reinspection Photo | 0 | Load 3PG | 120 |
| 59 | 03/05/18 18:58 | Reinspection Photo | O | Load JPG | V |
| | Marian Service Control of the Control | July 1965 Acres (March 1967) | | 10000000000 | - |
| 60 | 03/05/18 18:58 | Reinspection Photo | 0 | Load 3PG | 2 |
| 61 | 03/05/18 18:58 | Reinspection Photo | 0 | Load JPG | 3 |
| Do. | umentation | | | 1771 | F78 |
| 100- | | T 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 | 1 per p | - | Y |
| No 1 | Finalized On 21/02/18 08:56 | AXA Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ) | 0 | Thumbnall Load PDF | Print |
| 2 | 21/02/18 08:56 | CO CLAIMANT THIRD PARTY | Ö | Load PDF | |
| 3 | 21/02/18 08:56 | GIA REPORT OF SGE20073 (TP) | ŏ | Load PDF | |
| 4 | 21/02/18 08:56 | GIA REPORT OF SHC5944H (INSD) | 0 | Load PDF | - |
| No | Relabel/Reorder | LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ) | | Thumbnail | Print |
| 1 | 23/05/18 15:41 | TP ESTIMATE - MARKED | 0 | Load PDF | |
| 2 | 24/05/18 11:31 | Immediate Advice | 0 | Load PDF | |
| 3 | 13/02/19 15:14 | EMAIL TO 01 | 0 | Load PDF | |
| 4 | 13/02/19 15:19 | LKK INSPECTION PHOTOS | 0 | Load PDF | - |
| 5 | 13/02/19 15:19 | LKK REINSPECTION PHOTOS | 0 | Load PDF | - |
| 6 | 13/02/19 15:26 | MANDATE IA | 0 | Load PDF | |
| В | 14/02/19 11:05 30/05/19 09:27 | WORKSHOP INVOICE | ő | Load PDF | |
| 9 | 30/05/19 09:27 | AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM | ő | Load PDF | |
| 10 | 30/05/19 09:27 | DISCHARGE VOUCHER | 0 | Load PDF | |
| 11 | 30/05/19 09:27 | LOD | Ö | Load PDF | |

Documents Checklist

| DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST | Reset Save Print |
|--|----------------------|
| There are no document checklists configured. | |
| Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ) | |
| | ^ |
| | ~ |
| Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties. | |

| NOTE: TO BE COMPLETED BY SURVEYO | NOTE: | TO | BE | COMPL | ETED | BY | SURV | /EYC |)F |
|----------------------------------|-------|----|----|-------|------|----|------|------|----|
|----------------------------------|-------|----|----|-------|------|----|------|------|----|

| TEAM | | |
|---------------------------------------|--|--|
| I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I | | |

THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

| SGE20 15/02/2 ent : | | eh) | [X] No 26,207.72 | ATTRACTION (A) |
|---------------------------|---------------|--|--|--|
| ent : | | : \$: \$ | 26,207.72 |] |
| | [] Y | : \$: \$ | 26,207.72 | |
| | [] Y | : \$: \$ | 26,207.72 | |
| 90 | | : S | | |
| 96 | | | 40 540 00 | 4 |
| 90 | | : \$ | 12,519.00 | |
| 98 | | | 1,000.00 | 10.00 days at \$100.00 per day |
| ee | | : \$ | 0.00 | days |
| | | : \$ | 7.45 | |
| | | : \$ | 0.00 | |
| | | : \$ | | |
| n | | : \$ | 13,526.45 | |
| ered Wo | rkshop: | | BOLA Applicab | 100(%) le: Yes/ No BOLA Scenario No: |
| aility to be | e filled only | y for chain | collisions and for o | ases where BOLA does not apply. |
| n: Paye | e's Break | iown | | |
| e Ltd | | | : \$ | 13,526.4 |
| | | | : \$ | |
| | | | : \$ | |
| | | | : \$ | |
| | NG MIN | | 30 May | |
| 0 | ility to be | ered Workshop: (%) ility to be filled only | (%) ility to be filled only for chain n: Payee's Breakdown e Ltd | BOLA Applicab (%) Assessed Liabi ility to be filled only for chain collisions and for of The Payee's Breakdown E Ltd SSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSS |

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form. (Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co Reg. No. 199607 198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25. Pava Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CC4/AXA18003389/AHB3Q2

Date:

30/05/2019

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: AXA Insurance Pte Ltd

Policy No:

P1680520

Claimant Vehicle No:

SGE2007J

Insured Vehicle No:

SHC5944H

Date of Loss:

15/02/2018

Nature of Claim:

Claim No:

C0471011

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SGE2007J

Make & Model:

AUDI A4, 1.8 TFSI MU Attraction (A)

Engine No:

CJE113684

Reg. Date: Colour

18/11/2015 (Man. Year: 2015)

Chassis No: Odometer:

WAUZZZ8K4FA179814 35524 km

Engine Capacity:

White

1798 cc

Market Value/New Car Price: N/A Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Pre-accident Condition:

Yes

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

245/40 R18

Rear Tyre Size:

245/40 R18

Front Left Side:

Pirelli 6 mm

Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side: Pirelli 6 mm Pirelli 6 mm

Front Right Side: Pirelli 6 mm The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

| COST OF CLAIMS | Repairer's | Adjuster's | Difference | Diff % |
|-----------------------------------|----------------------|------------|------------|--------|
| Parts | 20,283.20 | 12,612.31 | 7,670.89 | 37.82 |
| Miscellaneous Items | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | |
| Labour | 4,210.00 | 2,890.00 | 1,320.00 | 31.35 |
| Paintwork Labour | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | |
| Towing | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | |
| Calculated Gross Total (S\$) | 24,493.20 | 15,502.31 | 8,990.89 | 36.71 |
| Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$) | | 11,700.00 | | |
| (S\$) | 24,493.20 | 11,700.00 | 12,793.20 | 52.23 |
| + GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$) | 1,714.52 | 819.00 | 895.52 | 52.23 |
| Nett Amount (S\$) | 26,207.72 | 12,519.00 | 13,688.72 | 52.23 |
| + Loss of Use (10.0 x S | \$100.00/day) (S\$) | 1,000.00 | | |
| + Do | c/Search Fee (S\$) | 7.45 | | |
| | Nett Liability (S\$) | 13,526.45 | | |

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

21/02/2018

Date Inspected:

22/02/2018 Inspected At:

MG Solution Pte Ltd (HQ)

23 Kaki Bukit Avenue 4 #02-03B, VICOM

Adjuster Report

Inspection Centre Singapore 415933

Estimated Period of Repair:

7.0 days

Adjuster: ADRIAN LING Manager: VIC ALPEH

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

Adjuster Report Page 3 of 4

REPAIR DETAILS

| Referen | ce | | | | | |
|---------------|--|--|--|--|--|--|
| Part Source: | MRM-SG | Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 14 Feb 2019) | | | | |
| Parts: | 143 | AUDI A4 1.8 TFSI MU Attraction (A) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0) | | | | |
| Labour: | Repairer's | (Price-denominated Standard List) | | | | |
| Print Code: | (Unsubmitted | no print-code for SGE2007J) | | | | |
| Validity: | These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page numbers with the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page | | | | | |
| Further Info: | Items/values | not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *. | | | | |

Recommended Parts

| No. | Qty | Part No. | Particulars | Condition | Repairer's | Amount |
|-------|--------|-------------|--|---------------------|--|-----------------------|
| 1 | 1 | | *FRONT DOOR LH (CONSISTENT) | Dented | 1,955.00 F | *1,955.00 FL |
| 2 | 1 | | *ROCKER PANEL LH (CONSISTENT) | Repair | 1,680.00 F | *-FL |
| 3 | 1 | | *REAR DOOR LH (CONSISTENT) | Dented | 2,100.00 F | *2,100.00 FL |
| 4 | 1 | | *REAR DOOR LOCK LH (CONSISTENT) | Damaged | 520.00 F | *520.00 FL |
| 5 | 1 | | *REAR DOOR WEATHERSTRIPE (CONSISTENT) | Necessary | 311.00 F | *311.00 FL |
| 6 | 1 | | *REAR DOOR INNER BOARD LH (CONSISTENT) | Cracked | 850.00 F | *850.00 FL |
| 7 | 1 | | *REAR DOOR POWER WINDOW MOTOR (CONSISTENT) | Not Necessary | 455.30 F | *-FL |
| 8 | 1 | | *REAR DOOR POWER WINDOW REGULATION (CONSISTENT) | Bent | 480,90 F | *480.90 FL |
| 9 | 1 | | *REAR BUMPER (CONSISTENT) | Deformed | 1,420.00 F | *1,420.00 FL |
| 10 | 1 | | *REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER LH (CONSISTENT) | Necessary | 62.00 F | *62.00 FL |
| 11 | 1 | | *REAR WINDSCREEN MOULDING (CONSISTENT) | Necessary | 280.00 F | *280.00 FL |
| 12 | 1 | | *REAR FENDER LH (CONSISTENT) | Distorted | 1,820.00 F | *1,820.00 FL |
| 13 | 1 | | *REAR FENDER INNER COWLING LH (CONSISTENT) | Not Necessary | 180.00 F | *-FL |
| 14 | 1 | | *REAR LOWER ARM (STRAIGHT) LH (CONSISTENT) | Not Necessary | 597.00 F | *-FL |
| 15 | 1 | | *REAR LOWER ARM (ARCED) LH (CONSISTENT) | Bent | 756.00 F | *756.00 FL |
| 16 | 1 | | *REAR KNUCKLE ARM LH (CONSISTENT) | Bent | 970.00 F | *970.00 FL |
| 17 | 1 | | *REAR KNUCKLE ARM BEARING LH (CONSISTENT) | Necessary | 546.00 F | *546.00 FL |
| 18 | 1 | | *REAR WHEEL HUP LH (CONSISTENT) | Damaged | 367.00 F | *367.00 FL |
| 19 | 1 | | *REAR SHOCK ABSORBER LH (CONSISTENT) | Not Necessary | 1,155.00 F | *-FL |
| 20 | 1 | | *REAR UPPER ARM LH (CONSISTENT) | Bent | 498.00 F | *498.00 FL |
| 21 | 1 | | *SET REAR DOOR INNER BOARD CLIPS (CONSISTENT) | Necessary | 20.00 FS | *20.00 FS |
| 22 | 1 | | *SET REAR BUMPER CLIP (CONSISTENT) | Necessary | 20.00 FS | *20.00 FS |
| 23 | 1 | | *SET REAR FENDER INNER COWLING CLIPS (CONSISTENT) | Not Necessary | 20.00 FS | *-FS |
| 24 | 1 | | *REAR WINDSCREEN SEALANT (CONSISTENT) | Necessary | 120.00 FS | *40.00 FS |
| 25 | 1 | | *REAR WINDSCREEN SEAL (CONSISTENT) | Necessary | 100.00 FS | *40.00 FS |
| 26 | 1 | | *REAR WHEEL RIM (CONSISTENT) | Cut | 2,000.00FS | *850.00 FS |
| 27 | 1 | | *REAR WHEEL TYRE (CONSISTENT) | Not Necessary | 1,000.00 FS | *-FS |
| F=Fra | nchise | part. S=S | SpcNett, L=ListItemDisc. | | | |
| | | | - List Item Discount on L Items | Sub Total (S\$) | A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR | 13,905.90 1,293.59 |
| | | | - List itelli Discoulit on L Items | v.voi 10.00 % (3\$) | 0.00 | 1,200.00 |
| | | | | Total Parts (S\$) | 20,283.20 | 12,612.31 |
| | | | | | | |

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

Adjuster Report Page 4 of 4

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

| Lab.Ty | /pe Repairer's | Amount |
|----------------------|----------------|--|
| | | |
| ING PARTS New | 1,600.00 | 1,100.00 |
| New | 1,400.00 | 1,000.00 |
| New | 120.00 | 100.00 |
| New | 120.00 | 50.00 |
| EN New | 120.00 | 120.00 |
| OOR FITTINH New | 280.00 | 160.00 |
| New | 100.00 | 60.00 |
| New | 120.00 | 80.00 |
| AGE New | 350.00 | 220.00 |
| Gross Labour Cost (5 | S\$) 4,210.00 | 2,890.00 |
| | | Gross Labour Cost (S\$) 4,210.00 mitted during this print-out. |

< END OF ESTIMATES >